II.
I1I.

IVv.

ROMANS - Functioning & Financing of Government

Ray Mondragon

The Introduction
The Provision of God’s Righteousness
The Vindication of God’s Righteousness

The Application of God’s Righteousness
A. The Application to God
B. The Application to Church

C. The Application to Society
1.  The Submission to Authority

a. The Submission Foundation
b. The State’s Function
Place of Believers & Church - salt of earth
1] Proclaim truth
2] Protect family & divine institutions
3] Promote biblical justice
4] Protect national sovereignty & Israel
5] Provide for poor
6] Pay taxes
c. The State’s Financing
1) The Explanation on Taxation
2) The Exhortation for Taxation
Ultimate Hope - ultimate government
1]
2]
3/
4]

2. The Love for All Citizens

Rom 13:3-7

1:1-17
1:18-8:39
9-11

12:1-15:13
12:1-2
12:3-21

13
13:1-7

13:1-2
13:3-5

13:6-7
13:6

13:7

13:8-10



