## Functioning & Financing of Government ROMANS -

			Ray Mondragon	Kom 13:3-7	
I. II. III.	The Introduction The Provision of God's Righteousness The Vindication of God's Righteousness			1:1-17 1:18-8:39 9-11	
IV.	The A. B.	11			<b>12:1-15:13</b> 12:1-2 12:3-21
	C.		plication to Society Submission to Authority The Submission Foundation The State's Function		<b>13</b> <b>13:1-7</b> 13:1-2 13:3-5
			F Believers & Church - salt of earth Proclaim truth		
		2]	Protect family & divine institutions		
		3]	Promote biblical justice		
		4]	Protect national sovereignty & Israel		
		5]	Provide for poor		
		6]	Pay taxes		
		c.	<ul><li>The State's Financing</li><li>1) The Explanation on Taxation</li></ul>		13:6-7 13:6
			2) The <b>Exhortation</b> for Taxation		13:7
		Ultimata 1]	e Hope - ultimate government		
		2]			
		3]			

4]